
Take one of our courses and be prepared to tackle the next project at your home on your 

own or let this be the first step in a home remodeling career. Our instructors are highly 

experienced in their field and can help guide you through the planning, budgeting, 

preparing, implementing and finishing of a wide range of home improvement projects.

Long Beach City College Adult Education
HOME REMODELING: Drywall, Tile and Paint! 

Tired of paying 
someone else 
to repair your 
house? 

FREE TRAINING

WORKSHOP TOPICS

Register today!
Visit LBCC.edu/adult-education for registration information, 
upcoming session dates, times and locations.

• Waterproofing

• Tiling floors

• Counter tops

• Ceramic, porcelain, marble, and
granite walls

• Mortar floating

• Taping, spackling, compound and
hanging techniques for drywall

• Job site and surface preparation (e.g.
cleaning, caulking, sealing)



REGISTER TODAY! Visit LBCC.edu/adult-education for registration
information, upcoming session dates, times and locations.

FREE TRAINING
Long Beach City College Adult Education

CONST 615A: TILING
CLASS NUMBER DAYS TIME START DATE END DATE LOCATION

73119
73431

MW
MW

6:00 - 9:00PM
6:00 - 9:00PM

09/09/2019
10/07/2019

10/02/2019
10/30/2019

PCC-MM110
PCC-MM118

CONST 615B: DRYWALL

CONST 615C: PAINTING
CLASS NUMBER DAYS TIME

CLASS NUMBER DAYS TIME START DATE END DATE LOCATION

73436
73121

TTH
TTH

6:00 - 9:00PM
6:00 - 9:00PM

08/27/2019
10/08/2019

09/19/2019
10/31/2019

PCC-MM118
PCC-MM110

START DATE END DATE LOCATION

73441

73443

SAT

SAT

8:00AM - 2:20PM

8:00AM - 2:20PM

09/07/2019

10/05/2019
09/28/2019

10/26/2019

PCC-MM118

PCC-MM118

Take one of our courses and be prepared to tackle the next project at your home on 
your own or let this be the first step in a home remodeling career. 

HOME REMODELING: TILE, DRYWALL, AND PAINT!

Tired of paying someone else 
to repair your house?




