

Take one of our courses and be prepared to tackle the next project at your home on your own or let this be the first step in a home remodeling career. Our instructors are highly experienced in their field and can help guide you through the planning, budgeting, preparing, implementing and finishing of a wide range of home improvement projects.

## **WORKSHOP TOPICS**

- Waterproofing
- Tiling floors
- Counter tops
- Ceramic, porcelain, marble, and granite walls
- Mortar floating
- Taping, spackling, compound and hanging techniques for drywall
- Job site and surface preparation (e.g. cleaning, caulking, sealing)

## Register today!

Visit LBCC.edu/adult-education for registration information, upcoming session dates, times and locations.





Take one of our courses and be prepared to tackle the next project at your home on your own or let this be the first step in a home remodeling career.

## **HOME REMODELING: TILE, DRYWALL, AND PAINT!**

CONST 615A: TILING

CLASS NUMBER	DAYS	TIME	START DATE	END DATE	LOCATION
73119	MW	6:00 - 9:00PM	09/09/2019	10/02/2019	PCC-MM110
73431	MW	6:00 - 9:00PM	10/07/2019	10/30/2019	PCC-MM118

CONST 615B: DRYWALL

CLASS NUMBER	DAYS	TIME	START DATE	END DATE	LOCATION
73436	TTH	6:00 - 9:00PM	08/27/2019	09/19/2019	PCC-MM118
73121	TTH	6:00 - 9:00PM	10/08/2019	10/31/2019	PCC-MM110

**CONST 615C: PAINTING** 

CLASS NUMBER	DAYS	TIME	START DATE	END DATE	LOCATION
73441	SAT	8:00AM - 2:20PM	09/07/2019	09/28/2019	PCC-MM118
73443	SAT	8:00AM - 2:20PM	10/05/2019	10/26/2019	PCC-MM118

